
 

 

SITM Preceptors and Director in East of England 

 

SITM Preceptor(s) E-mail(s) 

Fetal Care Olaleye Sanu Leye.Sanu@whht.nhs.uk 

Maternal Medicine Alison Wilson alison.wilson58@nhs.net 

Perinatal Mental Health Amrita Viegas Amrita.Viegas@ldh.nhs.uk 

Pregnancy Care Sameena Kausar sameena.kausar@nhs.net 

Premature Birth 
Prevention 

Joanna Cook Joanna.Cook@esneft.nhs.uk 

Prenatal Diagnosis Jeremy Blockelsby jeremy.brockelsby@nhs.net 

Supportive Obstetrics Kelly McNamee kelly.mcnamee@nhs.net 

   

Chronic Pelvic Pain Saikat Banerjee saikat.banerjee@nhs.net 

Colposcopy Rohit Sharma 
 

rohit.sharma@esneft.nhs.uk 

Complex early pregnancy 
and non-elective 
gynaecology 

Rebecca McKay 
 

rebecca.mckay4@nhs.net 

Gynaecological Surgical 
Care 

Neeraja Kuruba NEERAJA.KURUBA@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Management of complex 
non-malignant disease 

Saikat Banerjee 
Ed Prosser-Snelling 

saikat.banerjee@nhs.net 
EDWARD.PROSSER-
SNELLING@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Management of 
Subfertility 

Baydaa Abdulrahim 
 

baydaa.abdulrahim1@nhs.net 

Menopause Care Paul Simpson PAUL.SIMPSON@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Oncology Krish Haldar krishnayan.haldar@nhs.net 

Paediatric and 
Adolescent Gynaecology 

Aruna Kumari 
 

PS.ARUNAKUMARI@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Robotic Assisted 
Gynaecological Surgery 

CP Lim 
 

chouphay.lim@nhs.net 

Safe Practice in Abortion 
Care 

Rebecca McKay rebecca.mckay4@nhs.net 

Therapeutic 
Hysteroscopy 

Neeraja Kuruba NEERAJA.KURUBA@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Urogynaecology and 
Vaginal Surgery 

Tom Gray 
Ashish Pradhan 

Thomas.Gray@nnuh.nhs.uk 
ashish.pradhan2@nhs.net 

Vulval Disease Jo Osborne Joanne.Osborne@esneft.nhs.uk 

   

Director Ilias Giarenis ilias.giarenis@nnuh.nhs.uk 
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